
Just
add your

logo or go
custom!

75        
$10.65

150        
$9.95

250         
$9.45

500       
$8.95

1000       
$8.25

2500       
$7.95

5000       
$7.25

75        
$9.75

250        
$8.95

500         
$7.75

1000       
$6.95

2500       
$6.45

5000       
$5.95

150        
$4.45

250        
$3.95

5000         
$3.75

1000       
$3.45

2500       
$3.25

5000       
$2.95

25        
$62.50

50        
$60.95

100         
$59.95

250       
$58.50

500       
$57.55

1000       
$56.95
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Set-Up: $65.00 (G) for Spice Tubes and PowerPak / $95.00 (G) for MicroMill Set •  Delivery: 2-3 weeks, upon approval of artwork •  FOB: Waterloo, ON / Buffalo, NY

Spice Tube in a Sleeve
Acrylic tube of World Tour 
Rub. Your logo is featured on 
the sleeve and lid, or create a 
custom sleeve design!

Spice Tube with Booklet
Acrylic tube of World Tour 
Rub. Your logo is featured on 
the booklet and lid, or create a 
custom booklet design!

PowerPak
Branded PowerPak with pouch
of World Tour Rub. Compact and 
economical. Ideal for mailers and 
events. Great for custom designs.

MicroMill Set
This set, customized with your logo and packed in
an easy-to-ship gift box, includes: MicroMill with 
Himalayan Sea Salt & Black Pepper, Spice Tube of 
World Tour Rub, Spice Tube of Nashville Hot Chicken.

Stand out with engaging and 
tasty promo products that spice 
things up with vibrant themes 
and visuals. Be memorable.

Be different. Get noticed.

Spice it up!
SPICY

GIFTS FOR
THE GRILL

World Tour Rub is a 
blend of pure spices that 
won’t over power flavor, 
but enhances it to make 
food the best it can be. 
Contains no additives, 
anti-caking agents or 
preservatives. It’s the 
difference between 

ordinary and 
extraordinary!



The Standard Smoker
Includes: Smoker Tube, bag of Maple Oak Cherry
Blend pellets, World Tour Rub.

25        
$60.75

50        
$58.95

100         
$56.95

250       
$55.75

500       
$54.95

6D

25        
$48.95

50        
$46.95

100         
$45.95

250       
$44.75

500       
$43.95

6D

The Deluxe Smoker
Includes: Smoker Tube, one bag each of Cherry, 
Hickory and Oak pellets, World Tour Rub.

The Smoker adds a smoking function to any electric, 
gas or charcoal grill. These Smoker Kits include a
6’’ stainless steel smoker tube, wood pellets and 
World Tour Rub spice tube, all packed in an 
easy-to-ship gift box, customized with your logo.

To really stand out, you need to be different. The usual 
promo products just don’t grab attention. We go way 
beyond just adding a logo. We articulate the brand 

message through spice, creating memorable themes
and experiences that make a lasting connection.

Where There’s
Smoke, There’s

Flavor.

World Tour Rub is a 
blend of pure spices that 
won’t over power flavor, 
but enhances it to make 
food the best it can be. 
Contains no additives, 
anti-caking agents or 
preservatives. It’s the 
difference between 

ordinary and 
extraordinary!

SMOKING HOT
GIFTS FOR THE GRILL

Just
add your

logo or go
custom!

Set-Up: $95.00 (G)  •  Delivery: 2-3 weeks, upon approval of artwork •  FOB: Waterloo, ON / Buffalo, NY


