

Spice it up!



SPICY GIFTS FOR THE GRILL

Stand out with engaging and tasty promo products that spice things up with vibrant themes and visuals. Be memorable.

Be different. Get noticed.

MicroMill Set

This set, customized with your logo and packed in an easy-to-ship gift box, includes: MicroMill with Himalayan Sea Salt & Black Pepper, Spice Tube of World Tour Rub, Spice Tube of Nashville Hot Chicken.

25	50	100	250	500	1000
\$62.50	\$60.95	\$59.95	\$58.50	\$57.55	\$56.95
/ D					



World Tour Rub is a blend of pure spices that won't over power flavor, but enhances it to make food the best it can be. Contains no additives, anti-caking agents or preservatives. It's the difference between ordinary and extraordinary!



Spice Tube in a Sleeve

Acrylic tube of World Tour Rub. Your logo is featured on the sleeve and lid, or create a custom sleeve design!

75	150	250	500	1000	2500	5000
\$10.65	\$9.95	\$9.45	\$8.95	\$8.25	\$7.95	\$7.25
7D						



Spice Tube with Booklet

Acrylic tube of World Tour Rub. Your logo is featured on the booklet and lid, or create a custom booklet design!

75	250	500	1000	2500	5000
\$9.75	\$8.95	\$7.75	\$6.95	\$6.45	\$5.95
6D					



PowerPak

Branded PowerPak with pouch of World Tour Rub. Compact and economical. Ideal for mailers and events. Great for custom designs.

15	50	250	5000	1000	2500	5000
\$4	4.45	\$3.95	\$3.75	\$3.45	\$3.25	\$2.95
61	ח					

Set-Up: \$65.00 (G) for Spice Tubes and PowerPak / \$95.00 (G) for MicroMill Set • Delivery: 2-3 weeks, upon approval of artwork • FOB: Waterloo, ON / Buffalo, NY



Where There's Smoke, There's Flavor.

SMOKING HOT GIFTS FOR THE GRILL

To really stand out, you need to be different. The usual promo products just don't grab attention. We go way beyond just adding a logo. We articulate the brand message through spice, creating memorable themes and experiences that make a lasting connection.



The Smoker adds a smoking function to any electric, gas or charcoal grill. These Smoker Kits include a 6" stainless steel smoker tube, wood pellets and World Tour Rub spice tube, all packed in an easy-to-ship gift box, customized with your logo.

The Deluxe Smoker

Includes: Smoker Tube, one bag each of Cherry, Hickory and Oak pellets, World Tour Rub.

25	50	100	250	500
\$60.75	\$58.95	\$56.95	\$55.75	\$54.95
6D				

The Standard Smoker

Includes: Smoker Tube, bag of Maple Oak Cherry Blend pellets, World Tour Rub.

25	50	100	250	500
\$48.95	\$46.95	\$45.95	\$44.75	\$43.95
6D				

Set-Up: \$95.00 (G) • Delivery: 2-3 weeks, upon approval of artwork • FOB: Waterloo, ON / Buffalo, NY



World Tour Rub is a blend of pure spices that won't over power flavor, but enhances it to make food the best it can be. Contains no additives, anti-caking agents or preservatives. It's the difference between ordinary and extraordinary!

